M
A
S
T
E
R
 B
O

to the models shown in this catalogue.
87
Marketing & more Numbering SystemNumbering System
M
a
rk
e
ti
n
g
 &
 m
o
re
In
d
e
x
re
fe
re
n
c
e
s REFERENCE PAGE
10231 3 AIN 21
10231 3 BUIN 21
10231 3 BUIPN1 22
10231 3 ROPN1 22
10231 3 TAPN1 22
10231 37R AIR 21
10231 37R BUIPR1 22
10231 37R BUIR 21
10231 37R TAPR1 22
10251 37RCGR GRIR 56
10251 37RCN AIR 56
10251 37RCV VIR 56
10251 37RM BUIR 56
10251 37RM NANR 56
10251 37RM NAR 56
10251 3CLA LAN 54
10251 3CN NAN 54
10251 3CO NAN 54
10251 3M BUIN 54
10251 3M NAN 54
10251 3M NANN 54
10252 3NBCA BUIB 51
10252 3NBCA NIB 51
10252 3NBM BUIB 50
10252 3NBM NIB 50
10252 3NOM NNO 50
10252 3VBM VIB 50
10252 37GGVCA GIV 51
10252 37RNGCA GRN 51
10254 3C AIN 71
10254 3C BUICN 71
10254 3C BUIN 71
10254 3C GIR 71
10254 3C NIN 71
10254 3C VIN 71
10254 3M AIN 70
10254 3M BUIN 70
10254 3M BUICN 70
10254 3M GIR 70
10254 3M NIN 70
10254 3M VIN 70
10258 3 AIN 41
10258 3 BRBU 41
10258 3 BUIN 41
10258 3 NIN 41
10258 37J AID 41
10258 37J AR 41
10259 37RM AGIR 68